
Product images and/or illustrations are not necessarily 100% identical or in scale with the actual product.

PARTS OVERVIEW

-  Control System Bar

-  Bar/Line Adjuster
-  Kite Leash Red

-  Kite Leash Attachment Ring
-  Torque Loop with Chicken Finger
-  Trim Line
-  Trim Line Handle
-  Flagging Line (Gray)
-  Front Flying Lines (Gray)
-  Steering (Rear) Flying Lines (Red/Blue) 

-  Line Organizer
-  Trim Cleat
-  Replaceable Nylatron® Insert
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2019 TORQUE CONTROL SYSTEMATB 55

- 517.90030.000
-  517.01991.000

-  Short  517.71267.000
-  Standard 517.71266.00

-  517.7126.000
-  517.71065.000

-  517.71234.000
-  T.B.A.

-  517.71251.000
-  517.71302.000

-  517.71303.000

-  517.71258.000
-  517.71325.000

-  517.71240.000

-  Flying line set complete -  517.71300.000 



Product images and/or illustrations are not necessarily 100% identical or in scale with the actual product.
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2019 TORQUE CONTROL SYSTEMBTB 55
PARTS OVERVIEW

-  Control System Bar

-  Bar/Line Adjuster

-  Kite Leash RED

-  Kite Leash Attachment Ring
-  Torque Loop with Chicken Finger
-  Trim Line
-  Trim Line Handle
-  Flagging Line (Gray) 
-  Front Flying Lines

-  Steering (Rear) Flying Lines 

-  Line Organizer
-  Fixed Stopper
-  Replaceable Nylatron® Insert
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-  517.90040.000

-  517.01991.000
Colours may vary

-  Short  517.71267.000
-  Standard 517.71266.00

- 517.7126.000
- 517.71065.000

- 517.1230.000
- T.B.A

- 517.71250.000
- 517.71302.000

- 517.71303.000
-  Flying Line set complete - 517.71300.000

- 517.71258.000
- 517.01034.000

- 517.71240.000
P -  Chicken Finger - 517.01150.000

P



Product images and/or illustrations are not necessarily 100% identical or in scale with the actual product.

PARTS OVERVIEW

-  Control System Bar

-  Bar/Line Adjuster

-  Kite Leash RED

-  Kite Leash Attachment Ring
-  Torque Loop with Chicken Finger
-  Trim Line
-  Trim Line Handle
-  Flagging Line (Gray) 
-  Front Flying Lines

-  Steering (Rear) Flying Lines 

-  Line Organizer
-  Fixed Stopper
-  Replaceable Nylatron® Insert
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2019 TORQUE CONTROL SYSTEMBTB 50

-  517.90040.000

-  517.01991.000
Colours may vary

-  Short  517.71267.000
-  Standard 517.71266.00

- 517.7126.000
- 517.71065.000

- 517.1230.000
- T.B.A

- 517.71256.000
- 517.71302.000

- 517.71303.000
-  Flying Line set complete - 517.71300.000

- 517.71258.000
- 517.01034.000

- 517.71240.000
P -  Chicken Finger - 517.01150.000

P



Product images and/or illustrations are not necessarily 100% identical or in scale with the actual product.

-  Control System Bar

-  Bar/Line Adjuster

-  Kite Leash Red

-  Kite Leash Attachment Ring
-  Torque Loop with Chicken Finger

-  Trim Line
-  Trim Line Handle
-  Flagging 5th Line  

-  Front Flying Lines
-  Steering (Rear) Flying Lines (Red/Blue)

-  Line Organizer

-  Trim Cleat
-  Replaceable Nylatron® Insert 
-  5th Line with Red Ball
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PARTS OVERVIEW

CONTROL SYSTEM5-LINE 502019 TORQUE

-  517.90040.000
-  517.01991.000

Colours may vary

-  Short  517.71267.000
-  Standard 517.71266.00

-  517.7126.000
-  517.71065.000

-  517.71236.000
-  T.B.A.
-  517.71256.000

-  517.71302.000
-  517.71303.000

-  Flying line set complete 

-  517.71325.000

-  517.71300.000
-  517.71258.000

-  517.71240.000
-  517.71320.000

Q -  Chicken Finger - 517.01150.000

Q



Product images and/or illustrations are not necessarily 100% identical or in scale with the actual product.

PARTS OVERVIEW

-  Control System Bar

-  Bar/Line Adjuster

-  Kite Leash RED

-  Smart Loop with Chicken Finger
-  Trim Line
-  Trim Line Handle
-  Flagging Line (Gray)
-  Front Flying Lines (Gray)
-  Steering (Rear) Flying Lines (Red/Blue)

-  Line Organizer
-  Fixed Stopper
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2019 TORQUE CONTROL SYSTEMBASE

-  517.90050.000

-  517.01991.000
Colours may vary

-  Short  517.71267.000
-  Standard 517.71266.00

-  T.B.A.
-  517.71230.000

-  T .B.A.
-  517.71250.000

-  517.71302.000
- 517.71303.000

-  Flying Line set complete - 517.71300.000
- 517.71258.000
- 517.01034.000



  517.71304.000 -  Extension line set - 4m or 6m  

- 517.71055.000
- 517.71234.000
- 517.71252.000

- 517.80160.000
- 517.71325.000

- 517.71302.000

- 517.71300.000
G
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2017/2018 TORQUE ATB CONTROL SYSTEM

-  Kite Leash Attachment Ring
-  Torque Loop ATB Complete
-  Trim Line - Torque ATB
-  Flagging Line (grey) - Torque ATB
-  Front Flying Lines (set of 2) - (grey/middle) 20m or 24m

-  Flying Lines (set of 4) - (red/left, blue/right, gray/middle) 20m, 24m or 27m
-  Torque Line Organizer 
-  Torque Trim Cleat
-  Nylatron® Insert set

SPARE PARTS

PARTS LIST

A

B

E

D

C

F

I

H

K

J

- 517.71266.000

- 517.71240.000

- 517.71260.000
-  Safety Leash (red) - Standard (Short 517.71267.000)A

B
C
D
E
F

-  Back Flying Lines (set of 2) - 517.71303.000
G

stephan
Arrow

stephan
Typewriter
517.71065.000

stephan
Typewriter
Chicken finger + Smartloop



2017/2018 TORQUE BTB CONTROL SYSTEM

Product images and/or illustrations are not necessarily 100% identical or in scale with the actual product.

A
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- 517.71266.000

- 517.80160.000
- 517.01034.000
- 517.71240.000

- 517.71250.000
- 517.71302.000

- 517.71300.000

- 517.71260.000
- 517.71050.000
- 517.01982.000

-  Safety Leash (red) - Standard (Short 517.71267.000)
-  Kite Leash Attachment Ring
-  Torque Loop BTB Complete
-  Trim Line - Torque BTB, Base
-  Flagging Line (grey) - Torque BTB, Base
-  Front Flying Lines (set of 2) - (grey/middle) 20m or 24m 

-  Flying Lines (set of 4) - (red/left, blue/right, grey/middle) 20m, 24m or 27m
-  Torque Line Organizer 
-  Fixed Stopper
-  Nylatron® Insert set

SPARE PARTS

PARTS LIST
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  517.71304.000 -  Extension line set - 4m or 6m  

-  Back Flying Lines (set of 2) - 517.71303.000 G

Chicken Finger + Smarloop
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  517.71304.000 -  Extension line set - 4m or 6m  

2017/2018 TORQUE COMPACT BTB CONTROL SYSTEM
SPARE PARTS

PARTS LIST
A
B
C
D

 

- 517.71266.000

- 517.80160.000
- 517.01034.000
- 517.71240.000

- 517.71254.000
- 517.71302.000

- 517.71300.000

- 517.71260.000
- 517.71050.000
- 517.01982.000

-  Safety Leash (red) - Standard (Short 517.71267.000)
-  Kite Leash Attachment Ring
-  Torque Loop BTB Complete
-  Trim Line - Torque BTB, Base
-  Flagging Line (grey) - Torque Compact BTB
-  Front Flying Lines (set of 2) - (grey/middle) 20m or 24m 

-  Flying Lines (set of 4) - (red/left, blue/right, grey/middle) 20m, 24m or 27m
-  Torque Line Organizer 
-  Fixed Stopper
-  Nylatron® Insert set
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-  Back Flying Lines (set of 2) - 517.71303.000
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  517.71304.000 -  Extension line set - 4m or 6m  

2017/2018 TORQUE 5-LINE CONTROL SYSTEM

A
B
C
D
E
F

 

-  Safety Leash (Red) Standard
-  Kite Leash Attachment Ring
-  Torque ATB Loop complete
-  Trim Line - Torque 5 Line
-  Flagging Line (Grey) - Torque 5 Line
-  Front Flying Lines set (set of 2) - (grey/middle) 20m or 24m 

-  Flying Line set (set of 4) - (Red/Left, Blue/Right, Gray/ Middle) 20m, 24m or 27m
-  Torque Line Organizer 
-  Torque Trim Cleat
-  Nylatron® Insert set
-  5th Line with Red Ball 24M

SPARE PARTS

PARTS LIST

A

B

E

D

C

F

I

H

G

K

J

K

- 517.71236.000
- 517.71256.000

- 517.71055.000

- 517.80160.000
- 517.71325.000

- 517.71302.000

- 517.71300.000

- 517.71266.000

- 517.71240.000
- 517.71320.000

- 517.71260.000

-  Back Flying Lines (set of 2) - 517.71303.000G
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  517.71304.000 -  Extension line set - 4m or 6m  
- 517.71266.000 -  Safety Leash (red) - Standard (Short 517.71267.000)

I
J

2017/2018 BASE CONTROL SYSTEM

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

-  Smart Loop complete - Base
-  Trim Line - Torque BTB, Base
-  Flagging Line (grey) - Torque BTB, Base
-  Front Flying Lines (set of 2) - (grey/middle) 20m or 24m 

-  Flying Lines (set of 4) - (red/left, blue/right, gray/middle) 20m, 24m or 27m
-  Torque Line Organizer
-  Fixed Stopper
-  Nylatron® Insert set 

SPARE PARTS

PARTS LIST

B

C

A

D

G

F

I

H

I

- 517.01034.000
- 517.71240.000

- 517.71302.000
-  Back Flying Lines (set of 2) - 517.71303.000

- 517.71300.000
- 517.80160.000

- 517.01144.000
- 517.71230.000
- 517.71250.000
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Chicken finger(soft with velcro)517.01151.000 



Fusion ATB Control System spareparts overview 2015

Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-setup Retailprice Fits

517.50040.000  Naish 2015 Fusion ATB Control System  24 € 549,00 13-15

517.00032.000 Naish 2015 Fusion Control Sys Bar plain 24 € 179,95 15

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 24 € 129,00 13-15

2 517.02213.000 Naish Grey Frontlines Set 24 € 89,95 13-15

3 517.02075.000 Naish ATB Universal Trim Adjuster       24 € 34,95 13-15

4 517.01984.000  Naish 2015 Trim Line Set Fusion ATB     24 € 39,95 15

5 517.01040.000  Naish 2015 Flagging Line Fusion Control 24 € 12,95 15

6 517.01030.000  Naish Handle pass leash    24 € 51,95 12-15

7 517.01089.000 Naish 2015 Molded Smart Loop Trim Loop  24 € 39,95 15

8 517.01141.000  Naish 2015 Smart Loop Release Body      24 € 9,95 15

517.02206.000    Naish 2015 Extension Line Set 4 € 59,95 15

517.02206.000    Naish 2015 Extension Line Set 6 € 69,95 15

Kubus Sports BV
Amsterdamsestraatweg 19
1411 AW Naarden
www.kubus-sports.nl
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Fusion Control System spareparts overview 2015
For Pivot, Park, Draft and Fly

Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-setup Retailprice Fits

517.50010.000 Naish 2015 Fusion Control System         20 € 499,00 09-15

517.50010.000 Naish 2015 Fusion Control System         24 € 499,00 09-15

517.00032.000 Naish 2015 Fusion Control Sys Bar plain 20/24 € 179,95 15

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 20 € 109,00 09-15

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 24 € 129,00 09-15

2 517.02213.000 Naish Grey Frontlines Set 20 € 79,95 12-15

2 517.02213.000 Naish Grey Frontlines Set 24 € 89,95 12-15

3 517.01033.000 Naish Universal Swivel f. Uni.System     20/24 € 62,00 12-15

4 517.01034.000 Fixed Stopper 20/24 € 7,50 12-15

5 517.01981.000 Naish 2015 Trim Line Set Fusion 4-line  20/24 € 54,95 15

6 517.02065.000  Naish Cruise Control    20/24 € 12,50 12-15

7 517.01040.000  Naish 2015 Flagging Line Fusion Control 20/24 € 12,95 15

8 517.01030.000  Naish Handle pass leash    20/24 € 51,95 12-15

9 517.01089.000 Naish 2015 Molded Smart Loop Trim Loop  20/24 € 39,95 15

10 517.01141.000  Naish 2015 Smart Loop Release Body      20/24 € 9,95 15

517.02206.000    Naish 2015 Extension Line Set 4 € 59,95 15

517.02206.000    Naish 2015 Extension Line Set 6 € 69,95 15

Kubus Sports BV
Amsterdamsestraatweg 19
1411 AW Naarden
www.kubus-sports.nl
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Base Control System spareparts overview 2015
For Ride

Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-setup Retailprice Fits

517.50005.000    Naish 2015/2016 Base Control System                24 € 459,00 13-15

1 517.02211.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 24 € 129,00 13-15

2 517.02213.000 Naish Grey Frontlines Set 24 € 89,95 13-15

3 517.01032.000 Naish 4-Ring Piece 24 € 9,95 13-15

4 517.02080.000 Naish Trim Line Pulley 24 € 27,50 13-15

5 517.01034.000 Fixed Stopper 24 € 7,50 13-15

6 517.01981.000 Naish 2015 Trim Line Set Fusion 4-line  24 € 54,95 15

7 517.02065.000  Naish Cruise Control    24 € 12,50 14-15

8 517.01040.000  Naish 2015 Flagging Line Fusion Control 20/24 € 12,95 15

9 517.01030.000  Naish Handle pass leash    24 € 51,95 14-15

10 517.01151.000 Naish Chicken Finger 24 € 4,95 13-15

11 517.01141.000  Naish 2015 Smart Loop Release Body      24 € 9,95 13-15

517.02206.000    Naish 2015 Extension Line Set 4 € 59,95 15

517.02206.000    Naish 2015 Extension Line Set 6 € 69,95 15

Kubus Sports BV
Amsterdamsestraatweg 19
1411 AW Naarden
www.kubus-sports.nl
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Fusion Alana Control System spareparts overview 2015
For Alana

Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-setup Retailprice Fits

517.50020.000 Naish 2015 Fusion Alana Control System   24 € 499,00 14-15

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 24 € 129,00 14-15

2 517.02213.000 Naish Grey Frontlines Set 24 € 89,95 14-15

3 517.01033.000 Naish Universal Swivel f. Uni.System     24 € 62,00 14-15

4 517.01034.000 Fixed Stopper 24 € 7,50 14-15

5 517.01072.000  Naish Trim Line for Alana Control System 24 € 39,95 14-15

5 517.01982.000  Naish 2015 Trim Line Set Fusion Alana  24 € 54,95 15

6 517.02065.000  Naish Cruise Control    24 € 12,50 14-15

7 517.01035.000  Naish Flagging Line for Alana Cntrl Sys. 24 € 14,95 14-15

8 517.01030.000  Naish Handle pass leash    24 € 51,95 14-15

9 517.01089.000 Naish 2015 Molded Smart Loop Trim Loop  24 € 39,95 15

10 517.01141.000  Naish 2015 Smart Loop Release Body      24 € 9,95 15

517.02206.000    Naish 2015 Extension Line Set 4 € 59,95 15

517.02206.000    Naish 2015 Extension Line Set 6 € 69,95 15

Kubus Sports BV
Amsterdamsestraatweg 19
1411 AW Naarden
www.kubus-sports.nl
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Fusion 5- Line Control System spareparts overview 2015
For Torch

Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-setup Retailprice Fits

517.50030.000 Naish 2015 Fusion 5-Line Control System 24 € 499,00 09-15

517.00033.000 Naish 2015 Fusion 5-line Contr. Sys. Bar plain 24 € 179,95 15

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 24 € 129,00 09-15

2 517.02010.000 Naish Grey Line Set for Y - 1300cm (1pr) 24 € 81,95 09-15

3 517.02060.000 Naish Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 24 € 66,90 09-15

4 517.02020.000 Orange dynema 5th line with red ball for Y 24 € 49,90 09-15

5 517.02050.000 Naish Orange Dynema 5th Line (Shift) 24 € 22,50 09-15

6 517.02000.000 Naish Bungee-in-spectra f.5th Line/shift 24 € 17,50 09-15

7 517.02040.000 Naish Yellow Dyneema 5th Line w.red ball 24 € 24,90 09-15

8 517.01980.000 Naish Trim Line for Shift               24 € 14,95 12-15

8 517.01983.000 Naish 2015 Trim Line Set Fusion 5-line        24 € 39,95 15

9 517.01990.000 Naish Adjuster Strap 5-Line   24 € 37,50 12-15

10 517.01030.000  Naish Handle pass leash    24 € 51,95 09-15

11 517.01089.000 Naish 2015 Molded Smart Loop Trim Loop  24 € 39,95 15

12 517.01141.000  Naish 2015 Smart Loop Release Body      24 € 9,95 15

Kubus Sports BV
Amsterdamsestraatweg 19
1411 AW Naarden
www.kubus-sports.nl
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ATB Universal System spareparts overview 2013
*en voorgaande jaargangen

Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-setup Retailprice Fits
517.30015.000 Naish 2013 ATB Uni Control Syst./18-20" bar 20 € 429,00 2013

517.30015.000 Naish 2013 ATB Uni Control Syst./18-20" bar 24 € 449,00 2013

517.01011.000 Naish Control Bar w/Uni. L. Lines 20/24 € 139,00 2013

1 517.02211.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 20 € 109,00 2013

1 517.02211.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 24 € 129,00 2013

2 517.02213.000 Naish Grey Frontlines Set 20 € 64,95 2013

2 517.02213.000 Naish Grey Frontlines Set 24 € 69,95 2013

3 517.02075.000 Naish ATB Universal Trim Adjuster       20/24 € 34,95 2013

4 517.01075.000 Naish Trim Line for ATB 20/24 € 25,00 2013

5 517.01037.000 Naish Flagging Line 2009/12/13     20/24 € 14,95 2013

6 517.02120.000 Naish Leash for Shift & Universal System 20/24 € 59,00 2013

7 517.01151.000 Naish Chicken Finger 20/24 € 4,95 2013

8 517.01140.000 Naish Smart Loop Release Body 20/24 € 14,95 2013

9 517.01038.000 LWR Kit 20/24 € 85,00 2013

517.02205.000 Naish Extension Line Set 4 € 55,00 2013

517.02205.000 Naish Extension Line Set 7 € 65,00 2013

2

3

4

5

6
7

8 9

1

Kubus Sports BV
Amsterdamsestraatweg 19
1411 AW Naarden
www.kubus-sports.nl

Voor online bestellingen surft u naar: http://webshop.kubus-sports.nl

Afbeeldingen zijn ter indicatie. Prijswijzigingen onder voorbehoud.

ATB_Unisystem2013BENELUX.indd   1 10-6-2013   11:48:25



Universal System spareparts overview 2013
*en voorgaande jaargangen

Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-setup Retailprice Fits

517.30010.000 Naish 2013 Uni Control Syst./18-20" bar 20 € 429,00 09 -> 13

517.30010.000 Naish 2013 Uni Control Syst./18-20" bar 24 € 449,00 09 -> 13

517.01011.000 Naish Control Bar w/Uni. L. Lines 20/24 € 139,00 09 -> 13

1 517.02211.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 20 € 109,00 09 -> 13

1 517.02211.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 24 € 129,00 13

2 517.02213.000 Naish Grey Frontlines Set 20 € 64,95 09/12/13

2 517.02213.000 Naish Grey Frontlines Set 24 € 69,95 13

3 517.01033.000 Naish Universal Swivel f. Uni.System     20/24 € 62,00 09/12/13

4 517.01034.000 Fixed Stopper 20/24 € 7,50 09 -> 13

5 517.01070.000 Naish Smart Loop Trim Line f.Uni. System 20/24 € 39,95 09 -> 13

6 517.02070.000 Naish Sliding Stopper 20/24 € 12,50 09 -> 13

7 517.01041.000 Naish Complete Smart Loop f. Uni. System 20/24 € 129,00 09 -> 13

8 517.01037.000 Naish Flagging Line 2009/12/13     20/24 € 14,95 09/12/13

9 517.02120.000 Naish Leash for Shift & Universal System 20/24 € 59,00 09 -> 13

10 517.01151.000 Naish Chicken Finger 20/24 € 4,95 09 -> 13

11 517.01140.000 Naish Smart Loop Release Body 20/24 € 14,95 09 -> 13

12 517.01038.000 LWR Kit 20/24 € 85,00 11/12/13

517.02205.000 Naish Extension Line Set 4 € 55,00 09 -> 12

517.02205.000 Naish Extension Line Set 7 € 65,00 09 -> 12
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1

Kubus Sports BV
Amsterdamsestraatweg 19
1411 AW Naarden
www.kubus-sports.nl

Voor online bestellingen surft u naar: http://webshop.kubus-sports.nl

Afbeeldingen zijn ter indicatie. Prijswijzigingen onder voorbehoud.

Unisystem2013BENELUX.indd   1 10-6-2013   11:25:21



Base System spareparts overview 2013
*en voorgaande jaargangen

Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-setup Retailprice Fits
517.30030.000 Naish 2013 Base Control Syst./18-20" bar 24 € 399,00 2012/13

517.01011.000 Naish Control Bar w/Uni. L. Lines 24 € 139,00 2012/13

1 517.02211.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 24 € 129,00 2012/13

2 517.02213.000 Naish Grey Frontlines Set 24 € 69,95 2012/13

3 517.01032.000 Naish 4-Ring Piece 24 € 9,98 2012/13

4 517.02080.000 Naish Trim Line Pulley 24 € 27,50 2012/13

5 517.01034.000 Fixed Stopper 24 € 7,50 2012/13

6 517.01070.000 Naish Smart Loop Trim Line f.Uni. System 24 € 39,95 2012/13

7 517.02070.000 Naish Sliding Stopper 24 € 12,50 2012/13

8 517.01041.000 Naish Complete Smart Loop f. Uni. System 24 € 129,00 2012/13

9 517.01037.000 Naish Flagging Line 2009/12/13     24 € 14,95 2012/13

10 517.02120.000 Naish Leash for Shift & Universal System 24 € 59,00 2012/13

11 517.01151.000 Naish Chicken Finger 24 € 4,95 2012/13

12 517.01140.000 Naish Smart Loop Release Body 24 € 14,95 2012/13

13 517.01038.000 LWR Kit 24 € 85,00 2012/13

517.02205.000 Naish Extension Line Set 4 € 55,00 2012/13

517.02205.000 Naish Extension Line Set 7 € 65,00 2012/13

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

Kubus Sports BV
Amsterdamsestraatweg 19
1411 AW Naarden
www.kubus-sports.nl

Voor online bestellingen surft u naar: http://webshop.kubus-sports.nl

Afbeeldingen zijn ter indicatie. Prijswijzigingen onder voorbehoud.
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Shift System spareparts overview 2013
*en voorgaande jaargangen

Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-setup 
linelength (m)

Retailprice Fits

517.30020.000 Naish 2013 Shift System/18-20" bar 20 € 389,00 09 -> 13

517.30020.000 Naish 2013 Shift System/18-20" bar 24 € 399,00 09 -> 13

517.30020.000 Naish 2013 Shift System/18-20" bar 27 € 429,00 09 -> 13

517.01161.000 Naish Control Bar w/L.Lines (Shift) 20/24/27 € 159,00 09 -> 13

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 20 € 109,00 09 -> 13

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 24 € 129,00 09 -> 13

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 27 € 140,00 09 -> 13

2 517.02010.000 Naish Grey Line Set for Y - 1300cm (1pr) 20/24/27 € 81,95 09 -> 13

3 517.02060.000 Naish Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 20 € 49,90 09 -> 13

3 517.02060.000 Naish Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 24 € 66,90 09 -> 13

3 517.02060.000 Naish Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 27 € 86,90 09 -> 13

4 517.02020.000 Orange dynema 5th line with red ball for Y 20/24/27 € 49,90 09 -> 13

5 517.02050.000 Naish Orange Dynema 5th Line (Shift) 20 € 12,50 09 -> 13

5 517.02050.000 Naish Orange Dynema 5th Line (Shift) 24 € 22,50 09 -> 13

5 517.02050.000 Naish Orange Dynema 5th Line (Shift) 27 € 32,50 09 -> 13

6 517.02000.000 Naish Bungee-in-spectra f.5th Line/shift 20/24/27 € 17,50 09 -> 13

7 517.02040.000 Naish Yellow Dyneema 5th Line w.red ball 20/24/27 € 24,90 09 -> 13

8 517.01980.000 Naish Trim Line for Shift               *NEW for 2012/13 20/24/27 € 14,95 12/13

9 517.01990.000 Shift System Adjuster Strap         *NEW for 2012/13 20/24/27 € 32,50 12/13

10 517.02120.000 Naish Leash for Shift & Universal System 20/24/27 € 59,00 09 -> 13

11 517.01151.000 Naish Chicken Finger 20/24/27 € 4,95 09 -> 13

12 517.01140.000 Naish Smart Loop Release Body 20/24/27 € 14,95 09 -> 13

517.02080.000 Naish Trim Line Pulley 2009 t/m 2011 20/24/27 € 27,50 09/10/11

517.02070.000 Naish Sliding Stopper 2009 t/m 2011 20/24/27 € 12,50 09/10/11

517.01060.000 Naish Trim Line for Shift System 2009 t/m 2011 20/24/27 € 14,95 09/10/11
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Kubus Sports BV
Amsterdamsestraatweg 19
1411 AW Naarden
www.kubus-sports.nl

Voor online bestellingen surft u naar: http://webshop.kubus-sports.nl

Afbeeldingen zijn ter indicatie. Prijswijzigingen onder voorbehoud.
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Universal System spareparts overview 2012

Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-setup Retailprice Fits

517.20010.000 Naish 2012 Uni Control Syst./18-20" bar 20 € 429,00 09/10/11/12

517.01011.000 Naish Control Bar w/Uni. L. Lines 20 € 139,00 09/10/11/12

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 20 € 109,00 09/10/11/12

2 517.02121.000 Naish Grey Frontlines Set 20m 20 € 89,95 09/12

3 517.01033.000 Naish Universal Swivel f. Uni.System     20 € 62,00 09/12

4 517.01034.000 Fixed Stopper 20 € 7,50 09/10/11/12

5 517.01070.000 Naish Smart Loop Trim Line f.Uni. System 20 € 42,95 09/10/11/12

6 517.02070.000 Naish Sliding Stopper 20 € 12,50 09/10/11/12

7 517.01041.000 Naish Complete Smart Loop f. Uni. System 20 € 129,00 09/10/11/12

8 517.01037.000 Naish Flagging Line 2012     20 € 14,95 09/12

9 517.01030.000 Naish 2010 Leash for Universal System 20 € 51,95 09/10/11/12

10 517.01151.000 Naish Chicken Finger 20 € 4,95 09/10/11/12

11 517.01140.000 Naish Smart Loop Release Body 20 € 14,95 09/10/11/12

12 517.01038.000 LWR Kit 20 € 85,00 11/12

517.02205.000 Naish Extension Line Set 4 € 56,90 09/10/11/12

517.02205.000 Naish Extension Line Set 7 € 72,00 09/10/11/12
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Kubus Sports BV
Amsterdamsestraatweg 19
1411 AW Naarden
www.kubus-sports.nl

Voor online bestellingen surft u naar: http://webshop.kubus-sports.nl

Afbeeldingen zijn ter indicatie. Prijswijzigingen onder voorbehoud.
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Shift System spareparts overview 2012

Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-setup line-
length (m)

Retailprice Fits

517.20020.000 Naish 2012 Shift System/18-20" bar 20 € 379,00 09/10/11/12

517.20020.000 Naish 2012 Shift System/18-20" bar 24 € 399,00 09/10/11/12

517.20020.000 Naish 2012 Shift System/18-20" bar 27 € 419,00 09/10/11/12

517.01161.000 Naish Control Bar w/L.Lines (Shift) 20/24/27 € 159,00 09/10/11/12

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 17 € 95,00 09/10/11/12

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 20 € 109,00 09/10/11/12

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 24 € 129,00 09/10/11/12

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 27 € 140,00 09/10/11/12

2 517.02011.000 Naish Grey Line Set for Y - 1300cm (1pr) 17/20/24/27 € 81,95 09/10/11/12

3 517.02060.000 Naish Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 17 € 34,90 09/10/11/12

3 517.02060.000 Naish Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 20 € 49,90 09/10/11/12

3 517.02060.000 Naish Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 24 € 66,90 09/10/11/12

3 517.02060.000 Naish Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 27 € 86,90 09/10/11/12

4 517.02020.000 Orange dynema 5th line with red ball for Y 17/20/24/27 € 49,90 09/10/11/12

5 517.02050.000 Naish Orange Dynema 5th Line (Shift) 20 € 12,50 09/10/11/12

5 517.02050.000 Naish Orange Dynema 5th Line (Shift) 24 € 22,50 09/10/11/12

5 517.02050.000 Naish Orange Dynema 5th Line (Shift) 27 € 32,50 09/10/11/12

6 517.02000.000 Naish Bungee-in-spectra f.5th Line/shift 17/20/24/27 € 17,50 09/10/11/12

7 517.02040.000 Naish Yellow Dyneema 5th Line w.red ball 17/20/24/27 € 24,90 09/10/11/12

8 517.01980.000 Naish Trim Line for Shift                       *NEW for 2012 17/20/24/27 € 14,95 2012

9 517.01990.000 Shift System Adjuster Strap                 *NEW for 2012 17/20/24/27 € 32,50 2012

10 517.01030.000 Naish Leash for Universal System 17/20/24/27 € 51,95 09/10/11/12

11 517.01151.000 Naish Chicken Finger 17/20/24/27 € 4,95 09/10/11/12

12 517.01140.000 Naish Smart Loop Release Body 17/20/24/27 € 14,95 09/10/11/12
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Kubus Sports BV
Amsterdamsestraatweg 19
1411 AW Naarden
www.kubus-sports.nl

Voor online bestellingen surft u naar: http://webshop.kubus-sports.nl

Afbeeldingen zijn ter indicatie. Prijswijzigingen onder voorbehoud.
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Spareparts 2011 Universal Control System for Bolt, Park and Charger

Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-
setup

 Retailprice Fits

517.10010.000 Naish 2011 Uni Control Syst./18-20" bar 20  € 399,00 09/10/11

517.01011.000 Naish 2011 Control Bar w/Uni. L. Lines 20  € 139,00 09/10/11

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 20  € 95,00 09/10/11

2 517.02220.000 Naish Grey Line Set for Y - 1700cm (1pr) 20  € 70,00 10/11

3 517.01032.000 Naish 4-Ring Piece f.Universal System   20  € 11,00 10/11

4 517.02025.000 Naish SLE Strong Grey Line 3m 20  € 11,95 10/11

5 517.02080.000 Naish Trim Line Pulley 20  € 25,90 09/10/11

6 517.01034.000 Fixed Stopper 20  € 5,00 09/10/11

7 517.01070.000 Naish Smart Loop Trim Line f.Uni. System 20  € 29,90 09/10/11

8 517.02070.000 Naish Sliding Stopper 20  € 9,90 09/10/11

9 517.01041.000 Naish Complete Smart Loop f. Uni. System 20  € 129,00 09/10/11

10 517.01036.000 Naish Flagging Line     20  € 23,00 10/11

11 517.01030.000 Naish 2010 Leash for Universal System 20  € 49,00 09/10/11

12 517.01151.000 Naish 2011 Chicken Finger 20  € 2,60 09/10/11

13 517.01140.000 Naish Smart Loop Release Body 20  € 7,90 09/10/11

14 517.01038.000 LWR Kit 20  € 62,00 11

517.02205.000 Naish Extension Line Set 4  € 51,00 09/10/11

517.02205.000 Naish Extension Line Set 7  € 65,00 09/10/11

For Helix and Cult 2009
2* 517.82120.000 Naish Grey Frontlines Set 20m 20  € 89,95 09

3* 517.91130.000 Naish 2009 Pulley/Swivel/Line Organizer 20  € 38,95 09

4* Not available on 2009 bar 20 09

5* Not available on 2009 bar 20 09

10* 517.01036.000 Naish Flagging Line, let op 3m inkorten 20  € 23,00 09



Spareparts 2011 Shift Control System for Torch

Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-setup  Retail-
price 

Fits

517.10020.000 Naish 2011 Shift System/18-20” bar 17  € 399,00 09/10/11

517.10020.000 Naish 2011 Shift System/18-20” bar 20  € 399,00 09/10/11

517.10020.000 Naish 2011 Shift System/18-20” bar 24  € 399,00 09/10/11

517.10020.000 Naish 2011 Shift System/18-20” bar 27  € 399,00 09/10/11

517.01161.000 Naish 2011 Control Bar w/L.Lines (Shift) 17/20/24/27  € 159,00 09/10/11

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 17  € 89,00 09/10/11

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 20  € 95,00 09/10/11

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 24  € 112,00 09/10/11

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 27  € 125,00 09/10/11

2 517.02010.000 Naish Grey Line Set for Y - 1300cm (1pr) 17/20/24/27  € 69,95 09/10/11

3 517.02060.000 Naish Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 17  € 34,00 09/10/11

3 517.02060.000 Naish Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 20  € 48,00 09/10/11

3 517.02060.000 Naish Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 24  € 69,00 09/10/11

3 517.02060.000 Naish Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 27  € 85,00 09/10/11

4 517.02020.000 Orange dynema 5th line with red ball for Y 17/20/24/27  € 49,90 09/10/11

5 517.02050.000 Naish Orange Dynema 5th Line (Shift) 20  € 11,50 09/10/11

5 517.02050.000 Naish Orange Dynema 5th Line (Shift) 24  € 19,90 09/10/11

5 517.02050.000 Naish Orange Dynema 5th Line (Shift) 27  € 30,90 09/10/11

6 517.02000.000 Naish Bungee-in-spectra f.5th Line/shift 17/20/24/27  € 15,00 09/10/11

7 517.02040.000 Naish Yellow Dyneema 5th Line w.red ball 17/20/24/27  € 28,00 09/10/11

8 517.02080.000 Naish Trim Line Pulley 17/20/24/27  € 25,90 09/10/11

9 517.01060.000 Naish Smart Loop Trim Line for Shift 17/20/24/27  € 29,00 09/10/11

10 517.02070.000 Naish Sliding Stopper 17/20/24/27  € 9,90 09/10/11

11 517.01051.000 Naish Complete Smart Loop f.Shift System 17/20/24/27  € 99,00 09/10/11

12 517.01030.000 Naish 2010 Leash for Universal System 17/20/24/27  € 49,00 09/10/11

13 517.01151.000 Naish 2011 Chicken Finger 17/20/24/27  € 2,60 09/10/11

14 517.01140.000 Naish Smart Loop Release Body 17/20/24/27  € 7,90 09/10/11
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Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-
setup

Retail-
price

Fits

517.00010.000 Naish 2010 Uni Control Syst./19-21" bar 20 € 399,00 09/10
517.01010.000 Naish 2010 Control Bar w/Uni. L. Lines 20 € 109,00 09/10

1 517.02210.000 Naish Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 20 € 85,00 09/10
2 517.02220.000 Naish Grey Line Set for Y - 1700cm (1pr) 20 € 72,00 10
3 517.01120.000 Naish 2010 4-ring pc for Uni. System 20 € 9,25 10
4 517.02025.000 Naish Grey line 300cm 20 € 11,95 10
5 517.01110.000 Naish 2010 Pulley 20 € 17,95 10
6 517.01070.000 Naish Smart Loop Trim Line f.Uni. System 20 € 24,95 09/10
7 517.01100.000 Naish Stopper 20 € 6,95 09/10
8 517.01040.000 Naish Complete Smart Loop f. Uni. System 20 € 109,00 09/10
9 517.01020.000 Naish 2010 Standard Leash 20 € 12,00 10
10 517.01030.000 Naish 2010 Leash for Universal System 20 € 45,00 09/10
11 517.91010.000 Naish 2010 Helix 5th Line Kit 20 € 79,95 09/10
12 517.01150.000 Naish 2010 Chicken Finger 20 € 2,30 09/10

517.02205.000     Naish Colored Flying Line Set (2 pairs) Extension 4          € 40,00              09/10

For Helx and Cult 2009
2* 517.82120.000 Naish Colored Frontlines Set 20m 20 € 89,95 09
3* 517.91130.000 Naish 2009 Pulley/Swivel/Line Organizer 20 € 38,95 09
4* Item does not appear on 2009 bar! 20 09
5* item does not appear on 2009 bar! 20 09
9* 517.01020.000 Naish 2010 Standard Leash, shorten 3 meters ! 20 € 12,00 09
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Naish Kiteboarding Shift System 
Spare Parts overview

Nr. Art. Code Description Bar-setup Retailprice Fits

517.00020.000 2010 Shift System/19-21"" bar 20 € 399,00 09/10

517.00020.000 2010 Shift System/19-21"" bar 24 € 399,00 09/10

517.00020.000 2010 Shift System/19-21"" bar 27 € 399,00 09/10

517.01160.000 2010 Control Bar w/L.Lines (Shift) 20/24/27 € 149,95 09/10

1 517.02210.000 Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 20 € 85,00 09/10

1 517.02210.000 Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 24 € 99,00 09/10

1 517.02210.000 Colored Back-Line Set (1pair) 27 € 109,00 09/10

2 517.02010.000 Grey Line Set for Y - 1300cm (1pr) 20/24/27 € 69,95 09/10

3 517.02060.000 Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 20 € 44,95 09/10

3 517.02060.000 Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 24 € 59,95 09/10

3 517.02060.000 Grey Dynema Center Line (Shift) 27 € 74,95 09/10

4 517.02020.000 Orange dynema 5th line with red 
ball for Y

20/24/27 € 44,95 09/10

5 517.91260.000 Orange Dynema 5th Line (Shift) 20 € 8,95 09/10

5 517.91260.000 Orange Dynema 5th Line (Shift) 24 € 15,95 09/10

5 517.91260.000 Orange Dynema 5th Line (Shift) 27 € 23,95 09/10

6 517.02000.000 Bungee-in-spectra f.5th Line/shift 20/24/27 € 11,95 09/10

7 517.02040.000 Yellow Dyneema 5th Line w.red ball 20/24/27 € 24,95 09/10

8 517.01110.000 2010 Pulley 20/24/27 € 17,95 09/10

9 517.01060.000 Smart Loop Trim Line for Shift 20/24/27 € 22,95 09/10

10 517.01100.000 Stopper 20/24/27 € 6,95 09/10

11 517.01050.000 Complete Smart Loop f.Shift System 20/24/27 € 79,00 09/10

12 517.01030.000 2010 Leash for Universal System 20/24/27 € 45,00 09/10

13 517.01150.000 2010 Chicken Finger 20/24/27 € 2,30 09/10
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